
The Rotobale line of vertical compactors has been 
specifically designed to contain wet or dry waste 
materials. They eliminate the use of unsightly open 
refuse containers and minimizes the possibility of 
pilferage and unauthorized use.

The RV-Series of vertical compactors are ideal for 
situations where space may be restricted, the volume  
of wet waste does not justify a larger system, or a 
roll-off collection service is not available.

These vertical units are versatile and easy to 
operate. Their compact design make them ideal 
for shopping plazas, restaurants, hotels/motels, 
fast food locations, hospitals, nursing homes, 
schools, and many more locations. They can 
either be used on the exterior or the interior of 
the building.

The vertical compactors are available 
in 4, 6, and 8 yard capacities. All models 
are equipped with the Roto-teck control 
cycle system, allowing for improved 
compaction and higher load density. 
This results in less trips for your hauler 
which translates into savings for you.

Made in Canada

ROTOBALE COMPACTION SOLUTIONS INC.ROTOBALE COMPACTION SOLUTIONS INC.

Rotobale Compaction Solutions Inc. :-: 7232 Arthur Road #5 West :-: Kenilworth, ON N0G 2E0
T: (519) 323.3673  :-:  TF: (800) 565.8027  :-:  F: (519) 323.3816  :-:  www.rotobalecompaction.ca

Product Features:		  	      	
	 • No spillage

	 • Low maintenance

	 • Space saving layout

	 • Ultra-safe operation

	 • Auto-cycle compacting

	 • Lockable control panel

Canada’s leading manufacturer of waste compaction and recycling equipment

Vertical Compactor
RV-4 / RV-6 / RV-8



MODEL “RV” VERTICAL COMPACTOR GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO ACCOMMODATE EQUIPMENT IMPROVEMENTS
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Vertical Compactor

Proud Canadian  
Manufacturer

Since 1968

Dimensions
88"
93"

94.5"
58.5"

28" x 48"
3600

88"
93"

74.5"
42.5"

28" x 48"
3500

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Feed Height
Charge Opening HxW
Weight (lbs.)

Performance Characteristics
22,400 lbs
24,900 lbs

15”

22,400 lbs
24,900 lbs

15”

Operational Compaction Force
Maximum Compaction Force
Ram Penetration

Electrical / Hydraulic Specifications
2 HP

2.0 gpm
14s

110 VAC
1800 psi
2000 psi

(1) 4"

2 HP
2.0 gpm

14s

110 VAC
1800 psi
2000 psi

(1) 4"

Electrical Motor
Pump Capacity
Cycle Time
Voltage
Electrical Control Voltage
Normal Pressure
Maximum Pressure
Hydraulic Cylinder

To suit customers needs

A
B
C
D

E x F

4 CU YD 6 CU YD

88"
93"

102"
65.5"

28" x 48"
3700

22,400 lbs
24,900 lbs

15”

2 HP
2.0 gpm

14s

110 VAC
1800 psi
2000 psi

(1) 4"

8 CU YD


